
       K-5 Instructional Schedules 25-26  
 
 

Time 1st Grade  Instructional 

Minutes 

7:30 - 7:45 AM Morning Meeting/Attendance Procedures 15 

7:45 - 9:15 AM ELA 

7:50 - 8:35 - Whole Group Instruction 

8:35 - 9:15 - Small Group Instruction 

90 

9:15 - 9:20 AM Passing 5 

9:20 - 10:00 PM Specials 40 

10:00 - 10:05 AM Passing 5 

10:05 - 10:55 PM Science OR Social Studies 50 

10:55 - 11:00 AM Passing 5 

11:00 - 11:25 AM Lunch 25 

11:25 - 11:45 AM Recess 20 

11:45 - 11:50 AM Passing 5 

11:50 - 12:15 PM Writing 25 

12:15 - 12:45 PM iii 30 

12:45 - 1:45 AM Math (Whole & Small Group) 60 

1:45 - 1:55 AM Mini Recess 10 

1:55- 2:05 PM Snack 10 

2:05 - 2:15 PM DEAR Time/Dismissal Procedures 5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


